a. Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Only) per month for conducting the assignment as 

RP from the date of the order to be issued by Hon’ble NCLT for his appointment till 
the date he continues to hold the charge as RP. 

b. An amount of Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) per month shall 
be payable to the Witworth Insolvency Professionals Private Limited for providing 
infrastructural support for enabling the RP to execute the responsibilities referred to in 
Clause 3(a) above. The said fee shall also be payable from the date of appointment of